
عشق آباد  -سفارت جمهوري اسلامی ایران نمایندگی:

خريد تجهيزات :مناقصه نام

بين المللي :مناقصه نوع

شركت سهامي راه آهن تركمنستان :فيه متوقف كشور در مناقصه برگزاركننده

راه آهن تركمنستان ) دولت( :مناقصه هزینه كننده تامين

مشخص نيست :مناقصه مالی ارزش

١٤٠٠/  ٠٧/  ١٣ :مدارك ارسال محدوده و انقضا تاریخ

كليدواژه:

ها مناقصه اطلاعات ورودفرم 

٨٨٦٨٩٨/١٤٦٩ شماره صادره:

 ١٣/٠٦/١٤٠٠ :تاریخ ثبت

غلامعباس ارباب خالص 

 سفير



Demirýollary announces tender for purchase of spare parts for wagons 

01.09.2021 ‐ 09:26 

 Demirýollary Open Joint‐Stock Company announces open international tender № DÝ/AGPJ‐020 for the 

purchase of spare parts and materials for passenger wagons 

To participate in the tender, parties must submit to Demirýollary OJSC: 

a written application form for participation in the tender, indicating the full name of the participant, its 

legal status and details, as well as attach to it the registration and charter documents of the applicant, 

power of attorney and copy of the passport of the applicant’s representative; 

obtain the lot specifications and technical requirements; 

get package of tender documents. 

Pay 575 US dollars (including 75 dollars ‐ VAT) for a lot. 

The account for the transfer of funds will be specified while submitting a written application. 

Packages with tender proposals will be accepted for consideration only after the receipt of funds to the 

account of Demirýollary OJSC. 

Tender documents must be provided separately in two packages (technical and commercial proposal) at 

the indicated address from 9.00 to 18.00 local  me daily in office 55 Demirýollary OJSC (1th floor). 

The deadline for submission of tender proposals is 30 (thirty) business days from the date of publication 

of the announcement. 

Information phones: 

(+99312) 38‐32‐31 

38‐31‐04 

Fax: 

38‐31‐03 

 Turkmenbashi Avenue 7, Ashgabat, Turkmenistan 



 

 عشق آباد  -سفارت جمهوري اسلامی ایران  نمایندگی:

 خريد تجهيزات  :مناقصه نام

 داخلي :مناقصه نوع

 تركمن گاز  :فيه متوقف كشور در مناقصه برگزاركننده

 تركمن گاز ) دولت( :مناقصه هزینه كننده تامين

 مشخص نيست  :مناقصه مالی ارزش

 ١٤٠٠/  ٠٧/  ١٤ :مدارك ارسال محدوده و انقضا تاریخ

  كليدواژه:

 

 

 

 ها مناقصه اطلاعات ورودفرم 

 

 
 ١٤٦٩ / ٨٨٦٩٠٣ شماره صادره:

 
 ١٣/٠٦/١٤٠٠ :تاریخ ثبت

  

 غلامعباس ارباب خالص  

 سفير



Turkmengas announces tender for purchase of material and technical resources 

Today ‐ 09:26 

 Turkmengas State Concern announces tender № T/GAZ‐024 for the purchase of material and technical 

resources for the needs of Turkmengas SC 

Lot № 2 – General factory equipment 

Lot № 2 – Technological equipment 

Lot № 5 – Auxiliary products 

Parties are invited to the address of Turkmengas SC: 

to submit a written application (from companies registered or having Bank accounts in offshore zones, 

applications are not accepted) about the desire to participate in the tender with the full name of the 

participant, its legal status, country of registration and details; 

get acquainted with the Law of Turkmenistan on tenders for the supply of goods, performance of works, 

rendering of services for state needs, the Rules of the tender and the list of documents required for 

participation in the tender; 

get the specification of lots, technical requirements and the basic terms of the contract; 

receive an invoice for payment of funds in the amount of 500 US dollars or the equivalent in manats 

(without excluding VAT and bank costs) for one lot for participation in the tender free of charge. 

Tender offers are accepted un l 12.00 – 18.10.2021, local  me. 

The account for the transfer of funds will be specified when submitting a written application. 

One sealed envelope with a full tender offer (quotation) certified with a mastic seal must be delivered to 

the Turkmengas’s address from the moment of publication of the announcement and accepted for 

consideration after receipt of funds to the account. 

The tender envelope must include an electronic version of the questionnaire, the main terms of the 

contract (in the Word format) and the technical and economic specification (in the Excel format). 

Information phones: 

40‐37‐39; 40‐37‐40 

40‐37‐41; 40‐37‐42 

Fax: 

40‐37‐45 

Email: 

turkmengaz@online.tm 

 



 Archabil Avenue 56, Ashgabat, Turkmenistan 



 

 عشق آباد  -سفارت جمهوري اسلامی ایران  نمایندگی:

 خريد تجهيزات فني شركت نفت :مناقصه نام

 داخلي :مناقصه نوع

 شركت نفت تركمنستان  :فيه متوقف كشور در مناقصه برگزاركننده

 شركت نفت) دولتي( :مناقصه هزینه كننده تامين

 مشخص نيست :مناقصه مالی ارزش

 ١٤٠٠/  ٠٧/  ١٤ :مدارك ارسال محدوده و انقضا تاریخ

 نفت  كليدواژه:

 

 

 

 ها مناقصه اطلاعات ورودفرم 

 

 
 ١٤٦٩ / ٨٨٦٩٠٤ شماره صادره:

 
 ١3/٠٦/١٤٠٠ :تاریخ ثبت

  

 غلامعباس ارباب خالص  

 سفير



Turkmennebit announces tender for the purchase of equipment 

02.09.2021 ‐ 10:32 

 Turkmennebit SC on behalf of the tender commission announces № 306 open tender for the purchase 

by the following lot: 

Lot – Automated system for control and optimization of oil production from wells equipped with sucker 

rod pumps 

Potential bidders are invited to submit to the address of the Turkmennebit SC: 

an application (from companies registered or having bank accounts in offshore zones, applications are 

not accepted) about the desire to participate in the tender, indicating the full name of the participant, 

legal status, country of registration and details; 

get acquainted with the Law of Turkmenistan On tenders for the supply of goods, performance of work, 

provision of services for state needs, with an extract from the Tender Rules and a list of documents 

required to participate in the tender; 

get the specification of the lot, technical requirements and basic terms of the contract; 

receive an invoice for payment of funds in the amount of 1725 US dollars (including VAT) or the 

equivalent in manats for one lot for participation in the tender free of charge. 

Proposals are accepted directly from manufacturers. 

Bids are accepted within 30 (thirty) business days from the date of publication of the announcement 

un l 16.00 local  me. 

The account for the transfer of funds will be indicated after submitting a written application. 

One sealed envelope with a full tender offer (quotation), certified with a mastic seal, must be delivered 

to Turkmennebit SC’s address from the moment the announcement is published and is accepted for 

consideration after the funds are credited to the account. 

The tender envelope must include an electronic version of the questionnaire, the main terms of the 

contract (in the Word format) and the technical and economic specification (in the Excel format). 

Information phones: 

40‐35‐58, 40‐35‐61 

Fax: 

40‐39‐39 

 Archabil Avenue 56, Ashgabat, Turkmenistan 




